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Introduction
Thank you for purchasing the Naipo Mini Massager. Please read this user
manual carefully and keep it in a safe place for future reference.

Included in the Package
1 x Vibration Massager

3 x AAA Batteries

1 x User Manual

Product Specifications

Model Name Naipo Mini Massager
Weight =0.26 kg

Size 11.2x10.3x9.3cm
Material ABS, Resin gum

Power Input DC 4.5V 3 x AAA Batteries
Power Consumption 1.3 VA

Massage Intensity Low

Water resistant Protection rating IP44
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Product Operation Guide

Batteries Installation
1. Open the cover of the massager and install 3 AAA batteries according
to the indicated direction in this diagram:

2. Confirm that the anode and cathode orientation of the batteries is
correct and make sure that the battery cover is properly closed.
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Operation

1. Place the 3 massage nodes on the part of your body that you want to
massage and press downwards the top of the massager.

2. The massager will vibrate as long as the top is pressed with enough
pressure.

Troubleshooting

Problem Possible cause Solution

Low batteries

or

Wrong direction of the
anode and cathode of
the batteries

Change the batteries
or check if the direction
of the anode and
cathode is correct

The device
doesn’t work.

The vibration is
abnormally weak

Low batteries Change the batteries
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Maintenance

Moisten a soft cloth with alcohol and wipe the surface of the massager.
Please keep your massager on a safe place after use.

Do not place any objects on top of your massager.

Do not disassemble.

Transportation and Storage

Ambient temperature: 15C-35C

Maximum relative humidity: 75%

Ventilated room and no corrosive gas

Atmosphere pressure: 860 mbar - 1060 mbar

The massager is lightly shockproof., suitable for airplane, railway, road,
and ship transportation.

Do not expose to immersion or collision.
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Infroduccién

Gracias por comprar el Mini Masajeador Naipo.

Por favor, lea atentamente este manual del usuario y manténgalo en
un lugar seguro para futuras consultas.

Incluido en el paquete:
1 x masajeador de vibracion
3 x pilas AAA

1 x manual del usuario

Especificaciones del producto

Nombre del modelo

Naipo Mini Masajeador

Peso ~0.26 kg
Tamano 11.2x10.3x9.3cm
Material ABS, goma de resina

Entrada de alimentacion

DC 4.5V 3 x Baterias AAA

Consumo de energia

1.3 VA

Intensidad de Masaje

Suave

Proteccién contra el agua

Grado de proteccion IP44

- ES -

Guia de funcionamiento del producto

Instalacién de baterias
1. Abra la tapa del masajeador e instale 3 pilas AAA segun la direccién
indicada en este diagrama:

2. Confirme que la orientacién de dnodo y cdtodo de las baterias es
correcta y asegurese de que la tapa del masajeador quede bien
cerrada.
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Operacién

1. Coloque los 3 nodos de masaje en la parte del cuerpo que desea
masajear y presione hacia abajo la parte superior del masajeador.

2. El masajeador vibrard mientras se mantenga la presion necesaria en
la parte superior.

Solucién de problemas

Problema Posible causa Solucién

Baterias bajas
o
Direccién incorrecta del

Cambie las baterias o

El dispositivo revise si la direccion

no funciona

dnodo y cdtodo de las
baterias

del dnodo y el cdtodo
es correcta

La vibracién es
anormalmente
débil

Baterias bajas

Cambie las baterias
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Mantenimiento

Utilice un pano suave humedecido con alcohol para limpiar la superficie
del masajeador.

Por favor, mantenga su masajeador en un lugar seguro después de
usarlo.

No cologue ningUn objeto encima de su masajeador.

No desarme el masajeador.

Transporte y almacenamiento

Temperatura ambiente: 15C-35C

Humedad relativa mdxima: 75%

Habitacién ventilada y sin gas corrosivo

Presién ambiente: 860 mbar-1060 mbar

El masajeador es ligeramente a prueba de impacto, adecuado para el
fransporte por avién, ferrocarril, carretera y barco.

No exponer a inversion o colisiéon.
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